
Granville Advisory Committee 
2023 Meeting Monthly Schedule 
Location to virtual unless otherwise directed 
 

 Wednesday, January 4, 2023 at 9 a.m. 
 

 Wednesday, February 1, 2023 at 9 a.m.  Staffing conflict 
 

 Wednesday, March 1, 2023 at 9 a.m. 
 

 Wednesday, April 5, 2023 at 9 a.m. 
 

 Wednesday, May 3, 2023 at 9 a.m.  Staffing conflict 
 

 Wednesday, June 7, 2023 at 9 a.m. 
 

 Wednesday July 5, 2023 at 9 a.m. 
 

 Wednesday, August 2, 2023 at 9 a.m. 
 

 Wednesday, September 6, 2023 at 9 a.m. 
 

 Wednesday, October 4, 2023 at 9 a.m.  Staffing conflict 
 

 Wednesday, November 1, 2023 at 9 a.m. 
 

 Wednesday, December 6, 2023 at 9 a.m.  Staffing conflict 
 
 
 


